1
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
January
2022
Aluminum Case Temperature
Chart Recorders
Each Recorder is custom made to order, enabling you to

Note: Temperature Recorders are only
available in 1 or 2 Pen configurations
Recorder Pen Ordering information
Pen
Arm # Pen Position Color Part Number 1 Pen
Recorder
2 Pen
Recorder
3 Pen
Recorder
RP-3
TOP PEN
on 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-11-6 NA
Blue AR-3714-14-6 NA
Green AR-3714-13-6 NA
Black AR-3714-12-6 NA
RP-2
ONLY PEN
on 1 Pen
Recorder
TOP PEN
on 2 Pen
Recorder
MIDDLE PEN
on 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-06-6 Std Std NA
Blue AR-3714-09-6 NA
Green AR-3714-08-6 NA
Black AR-3714-07-6 NA
RP-1
BOTTOM
PEN on 2
or 3 Pen
Recorder
Red AR-3714-01-6 NA
Blue AR-3714-04-6 Std NA
Green AR-3714-03-6 NA
Black AR-3714-02-6 NA
6
Specifications subject to change without notice.
Palmer Wahl Instruments, Inc.  •  Toll Free: 800-421-2853  •  Phone: 828-658-3131  •  www.palmerwahl.com
January